Contract Numbers of Dibrugarh University

STD Code
Vice-Chancellor 0373
Registrar
Controller of Examination
Director, CDC
Director, DDE
Deputy Registrar (Academic)
Deputy Registrar (Admn)
Deputy Registrar (F & A)
Deputy Controller of Examination (A)
Deputy Controller of Examination (B)
Deputy Controller of Examination (C)
University Engineer
Administrative Officer
Health Centre
Lakshminath Bezbaroa Granthagar
Vishranta, D.U. Guest House
Public Information cum Law Officer
Executive Officer
Certificate, Migration & Registration Branch

Department / Centre Name

Department of Anthropology
Department of Applied Geology
Department of Assamese
Department of Chemistry
Department of Commerce
Department of Economics
Department of Education
Department of English
Department of History

. Department of Life Sciences
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. Department of Mathematics

. Department of Petroleum Technology

. Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences
. Department of Physics

. Department of Political Science
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. Department of Sociology

Phone No.
2370239
2370231
2370243
2370562
2370207
2370336
2370235
2370264
2370066
2370773
2371022
2370371
2370255
2370205
2370230
2370391
9401108009
9435033845
2370008

Phone No.

2370252
2370247
2370240
2370210
2370365
2370259
2370248
2370232
2370266
2370250
2370251
2370225
2370254
2370224
2370208
2370228



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Department of statistics

Centre for Computer Studies

Centre for Tea and Agro Studies

Centre for Women’s Studies

Centre for Juridical Studies

Centre for Management Studies

Centre for Bioinformatics Studies

Centre for Studies in Biotechnology

Centre for Library & Information Science Studies
Centre for Studies in Rural Development

2370334
2911704
2371040
2370194
2371053
2370341
2371050
2371015
2370230
2370259



