Contract Numbers of Dibrugarh University

	STD Code	Phone No.
Vice-Chancellor	0373	2370239
Registrar		2370231
Controller of Examination		2370243
Director, CDC		2370562
Director, DDE		2370207
Deputy Registrar (Academic)		2370336
Deputy Registrar (Admn)		2370235
Deputy Registrar (F & A)		2370264
Deputy Controller of Examination (A)		2370066
Deputy Controller of Examination (B)		2370773
Deputy Controller of Examination (C)		2371022
University Engineer		2370371
Administrative Officer		2370255
Health Centre		2370205
Lakshminath Bezbaroa Granthagar		2370230
Vishranta, D.U. Guest House		2370391
Public Information cum Law Officer		9401108009
Executive Officer		9435033845
Certificate, Migration & Registration Branch		2370008

<u>Department / Centre Name</u>	<u>Phone No.</u>
1. Department of Anthropology	2370252
2. Department of Applied Geology	2370247
3. Department of Assamese	2370240
4. Department of Chemistry	2370210
5. Department of Commerce	2370365
6. Department of Economics	2370259
7. Department of Education	2370248
8. Department of English	2370232
9. Department of History	2370266
10. Department of Life Sciences	2370250
11. Department of Mathematics	2370251
12. Department of Petroleum Technology	2370225
13. Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences	2370254
14. Department of Physics	2370224
15. Department of Political Science	2370208
16. Department of Sociology	2370228

17. Department of statistics	2370334
18. Centre for Computer Studies	2911704
19. Centre for Tea and Agro Studies	2371040
20. Centre for Women's Studies	2370194
21. Centre for Juridical Studies	2371053
22. Centre for Management Studies	2370341
23. Centre for Bioinformatics Studies	2371050
24. Centre for Studies in Biotechnology	2371015
25. Centre for Library & Information Science Studies	2370230
26. Centre for Studies in Rural Development	2370259